
【KYC POINT RACE 2018】

Race1
Class:WHITE START 2018/8/5 12:00:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R AtFirst R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED NextR Home

1 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 40.00 40.00 9 39.28 0.8867 12:50:36 0:50:36 0:44:52 41.20 KYC

2 5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 25.25 24.71 1 29 22.58 0.7352 13:01:46 1:01:46 0:45:25 25.20 KYC

3 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 33.62 31.88 23 30.41 0.8115 12:57:02 0:57:02 0:46:17 32.20 KYC

4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 31.36 31.36 8 30.86 0.8155 12:57:05 0:57:05 0:46:33 KYC

5 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 29.03 29.03 1 8 27.42 0.7837 13:00:18 1:00:18 0:47:15 新西

6 6822 KAULA DHL34 川谷芳朗 26.50 25.70 1 1 24.62 0.7562 13:03:37 1:03:37 0:48:06 KYC

7 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.84 41.68 1 1 17 37.49 0.8723 12:55:33 0:55:33 0:48:27 KYC

8 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 35.28 35.97 1 15 33.50 0.8388 12:58:07 0:58:07 0:48:45 KYC

9 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 24.57 24.57 1 1 1 25 22.19 0.7311 13:08:48 1:08:48 0:50:18 新西

10 6290 ABC SYDNEY 36 吉田哲郎 32.50 33.12 1 12 31.36 0.8200 13:03:20 1:03:20 0:51:56 32.46 的形

11 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 35.00 40.58 1 1 1 36.93 0.8677 12:59:58 0:59:58 0:52:02 38.96 KYC

12 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 29.03 27.24 1 16 25.31 0.7631 13:08:58 1:08:58 0:52:38 25.61 KYC

DNS 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 31.40 31.40 1 1 1 1 1 23 26.24 0.7723 KYC

Race2 START 2018/8/5 13:35:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R AtFirst R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED NextR Home

1 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 31.36 31.36 8 30.86 0.8155 14:34:19 0:59:19 0:48:22 32.30 KYC

2 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 40.00 41.20 9 40.46 0.8961 14:29:05 0:54:05 0:48:28 42.02 KYC

3 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 33.62 32.20 23 30.72 0.8142 14:34:34 0:59:34 0:48:30 32.52 KYC

4 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 35.28 35.97 1 15 33.50 0.8388 14:34:06 0:59:06 0:49:34 KYC

5 5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 25.25 25.20 1 29 23.03 0.7399 14:42:49 1:07:49 0:50:11 KYC

6 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.84 41.68 1 1 17 37.49 0.8723 14:32:55 0:57:55 0:50:31 KYC

7 6822 KAULA DHL34 川谷芳朗 26.50 25.70 1 1 24.62 0.7562 14:43:04 1:08:04 0:51:28 KYC

8 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 35.00 38.96 1 1 1 35.46 0.8555 14:35:21 1:00:21 0:51:38 KYC

9 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 29.03 29.03 1 8 27.42 0.7837 14:41:02 1:06:02 0:51:45 新西

10 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 29.03 25.61 1 16 23.80 0.7478 14:45:43 1:10:43 0:52:53 25.10 KYC

11 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 24.57 24.57 1 1 1 25 22.19 0.7311 14:49:26 1:14:26 0:54:25 23.59 新西

12 6290 ABC SYDNEY 36 吉田哲郎 32.50 32.46 1 12 30.73 0.8144 14:43:22 1:08:22 0:55:41 30.51 的形

DNS 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 31.40 31.40 1 1 1 1 1 23 26.24 0.7723 KYC


